One Day Schools Series 2024 - WEST Year 8 GD1 Ladder

volleyball
ICTORIA

Rank Team

1.

2.

Y8GD1 St Monica's College

Y8GD1 McKinnon Secondary College White
Y8GD1 McKinnon Secondary College Blue
Y8GD1 McKinnon Secondary College Yellow
Y8GD1 Saltwater P-9 College

Y8GD1 Academy of Mary Immaculate White

Y8GD1 Northcote High School
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Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Sets lost Sets won %
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For Against Points won % Win ratio

186

176

93

139

63

118

67

106 63.7% 100%
135 56.59% 78%
57 62% 100%
181 43.44% 56%
85 42.57% 67%
197 37.46% 33%
81 45.27% 33%
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