

## One Day Schools Series 2024 - WEST Year 8 GD1 Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Y8GD1 St Monica's College	3	9	3	0	0	0	0	7	0	100%	186	106	63.7%	100%
2.	Y8GD1 McKinnon Secondary College White	3	7	2	1	0	0	0	5	3	62.5%	176	135	56.59%	78%
	Y8GD1 McKinnon Secondary College Blue	2	6	2	0	0	0	0	4	0	100%	93	57	62%	100%
4.	Y8GD1 McKinnon Secondary College Yellow	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	3	6	33.33%	139	181	43.44%	56%
5.	Y8GD1 Saltwater P-9 College	2	4	1	1	0	0	0	1	2	33.33%	63	85	42.57%	67%
6.	Y8GD1 Academy of Mary Immaculate White	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	1	7	12.5%	118	197	37.46%	33%
7.	Y8GD1 Northcote High School	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	0%	67	81	45.27%	33%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 16 Jul 2024 at 17:24:28